Cava

Molté Negre Cava Brut

Blanco

El Gordo del Circo DO

La Gabacha

Natsu

The Orange Republic

Genioy Figura Blanco

Txakoli

Licos Terra Alta

Rosado

HARU Minami Rosado

Tinto

Tintafina /2020

Alexander vs. The Ham Factory / 2019
Matanegra Finca Valentina / 2019
Macho Man /2021

Enemigo mio /2021

Macho Man Black Edition / 2022
Vinas Bastardas /2023

MINAMI Cuvée Tokyo /2021

Alma de la Marciana / 2022

La Marciana /2020

Finca de Ganuza Reserva /2016
Gomez Cruzado Reserva Hon. /2019
VERAN /2021

Pachem /2020

Carinyena Pachem /2022

Corral de Campanas /2021
Magnum

Tintafina / 2021

Macho Man /2020

Alexander vs. The Ham RESERVA /2018
Vifias Bastardas / 2023

Pachem /2020

Region

Penedes

Rueda

Rueda

Murcia

Castilloy Leon
Rias Baix

Getariako Txakolina

Priorat

Murcia

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Murcia

Murcia

Murcia

Murcia

Murcia

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Rioja

Mallorca

Priorat

Priorat

Toro

Ribera del Duero
Murcia
Ribera del Duero
Murcia

Priorat

Traube

Trepat

Verdejo
Sauvignon Blanc
Monastrel
Godello
Albarifio
Hondarrabi Zuri

Garnacha Blanca

Monastrell, Garnacha

Tempranillo

Tinot Fino
Tempranillo
Monastrell

Grenache

Monastrell, Syrah
Monastrell, Syrah
Garnacha, Monastrell
Garnacha, Tempranillo
Garnacha, Graciano
Graciano, Tempranillo
Garnacha, Graciano
Cabernet Sauvignon
Garnacha

Carifiena

Tinta de Toro

Tempranillo
Monstrell

Tinto Fino
Monastrell, Syrah

Garnacha

1dl

9.50

7.80

7.00

8.90

8.30

8.50

8.00
10.50

9.80
8.70
13.80

9.60

7.80

TAPAS & WEIN

7,5dl

65

54
49
58
49
56
54
62

58

59
72
82
59
56
71
59
68
60
92
76
70
66
65
69
54

116
116
140
116
130



